

(((H24000391784 3)))



H240003917843ABC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

the same of the sa

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number : 120010000062 Phone : (323)962-8600

Fax Number : (323)389-0502

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN BOTANICAL BROS DISTRO L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

M. SOLOMON

------NOV-2-6 2024

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Page: 33 of 36

COVER LETTER

2024-11-25 17:10:12 PST

	egistration Se ivision of Cor					
SUBJECT		AL BROS DISTRO L.L.C.				
SOBJECT		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub				
		Mike Town				
			Name of Person			
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.			202	
			N. K.			
		9900 Spectrum Dr)V 26	737
			Address		00 -4. 	í
		Austin, TX 78717			2024 NOV 26 PH 4: 42	
		nicholas.edward.olivcira@g			12 12	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	ication)		
For further	information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:			
Mike Tow	'n		800 773-0888 at ()			
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Davtime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed (s a check for th	ne following amount:				
□ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified	e of Status &	
	Mall	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:		

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

BOTANICAL BROS DISTRO L.U	C.				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Comp: (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on Liability Company)	our records.)		LL. Service Se
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I Florida document number L24000469516	Liability Company	were filed on 11/05/	2024	and	l assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liah	oility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	Hity Company," the design	nation "LLC" or	the abbreviation	ı "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	235 North Westmor	nt Drive		
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE		Altamonte Springs.	FL 32714		2
				<u> </u>	71171
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		235 North Westinor	nt Drive	10.1 [NOV 25
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	EBOX)	Altamonte Springs.	FL 32714	975	P Ti
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	* *		r records, <u>e</u>		me of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Nicholas Olive	rira			
New Registered Office Address:	235 North Wes			····	
		Enter Florida s			
	Altamonte Spr		, Florid	la <u>32714</u>	
		Clay		Zip Ce	9de

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

To:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

/S/ Nicholas Oliveira	
nging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent	

To: Page: 35 of 36 2024-11-25 17:10:12 PST 13236068205 From: Rajiv Srivas:

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR =	Manager	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
		the desired to the state of the	
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			20 Remove
			デジン Crange で ご言
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
			☐ Remove
			□ Change
	MAT - Approximate to the second secon		
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

•	Page: 36 of 36	2024-11-25 17:10:12 PST	13236068205	From. Rajiv Sr
If amend	ling any other informat	ion, enter change(s) here: (Attach a	additional sheets, if necessary.)	
-				
				
_				
				
				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			e Die	2024 NOV
			<u> </u>	5 1:
			#1 000 000	ESSE YC:
				- <u>-</u>
			Lz.	
				<u>.</u>
Effective	date, if other than the c	date of filing:	(ontional)	
(If an effecti	ve date is listed, the date must	date of filing:	ng or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursu	ant to 605.0207 (3)(b)
		partment of State's records.	ry thing requirements, this date will be	of the fisted as the
	d specifies a delayed Oth day after the reco	effective date, but not an effective filed	tive time, at 12:01 a.m. on th	e earlier of:
i iile y t	oth day after the reco	ru is meu.		
Dated []	/25	. 2024		
		··		
	/S/ Nicholas Oliveir	A Signature of a member or authorized represe		
	2	signature of a member of authorized represe	mauve of a incliner	
	Nicholas Oliveira			
		Typed or printed name of sig	gnee	

To:

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00